
Date Time Policy Issue

2 to 5:00 Update of COVID-19 Response and Recovery & Resiliency Plan

General Fund Budget: Revenues, Expenses and Budget Changes

2 to 5pm Police Collective Bargaining Agreement Resolution 

Results of Public Safety Listening Sessions

Police Department

2 to 5:00 Public Health Department

Human Services Department and Delegate Agencies

2 to 5pm Economic Development

Neighborhood and Housing Services

2 to 5:00 Public Works and Capital Budget

Debt Management Plan

2 to 5pm Hotel Occupancy Tax Fund

Airport Fund

2 to 5:00 Employee Healthcare Benefits & Compensation 

Restricted Funds
2 to 5:00 Open

2 to 5pm Open

2 to 5pm Budget Amendments

2 to 5:00 Budget Amendments

Tuesday, September 8

Wednesday, September 9

Wednesday, September 16

Wednesday, August 19

Tuesday, August 25

Wednesday, August 26

Tuesday, September 1

Wednesday, September 2

Tuesday, August 18

City Council Budget Work Sessions  for the FY 2021 Budget 
All worksessions are virtual meetings

Schedule Subject to Change

Tuesday, August 11

Wednesday, August 12
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